

33 MISC DJ 1156/25 UNION OF INDIA Vs. GAON SABHA
HOLAMBI KALAN

14.11.2025

Present : None for the applicant.

Put up with the main file on **05.12.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 14.11.2025