

14 MISC DJ 1156/25 UNION OF INDIA
Vs GAON SABHA HOLAMBI KALAN

21.04.2026.

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Put up for purpose fixed on 23.04.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 21.04.2026(T)